
ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
10th till 16th Feb 2014 -- ISTANBUL (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

KIM Jae Guen KR 80 46 1.739 4 10 9 1
CENET Lütfi TR 77 49 1.571 2 6 5 2

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 48 41 1.170 0 5 5 3

CHO Jae Ho KR 80 57 1.403 4 11 5 1
HWANG Hyung Bum KR 79 55 1.436 2 5 5 2

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 51 54 0.944 0 7 5 3

FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 42 1.904 4 11 8 1
DUONG Anh Vu VN 68 60 1.133 1 5 4 2

LY THE Vinh VN 54 56 0.964 1 6 4 3

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 49 1.632 4 9 8 1
RUDOLPH Christian DE 66 40 1.650 2 10 7 2

NADY Riad EG 54 51 1.058 0 6 6 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 46 1.739 4 5 5 1
TÜZÜL Murat TR 66 46 1.434 2 7 5 2

REVERCHON Jean FR 34 44 0.772 0 3 3 3

BULUT Savas TR 80 59 1.355 4 7 6 1
INCEKARA Hakan TR 75 66 1.136 2 5 5 2

SALAZAR Alexander CO 49 63 0.777 0 4 4 3

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 79 57 1.385 2 10 7 1
SCHIRMBRAND Johann DE 73 58 1.258 2 8 7 2

KARAKURT Berkay TR 61 59 1.033 2 7 6 3

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 38 2.105 4 13 9 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 54 56 0.964 2 5 5 2

FOGE Claus DK 52 64 0.812 0 4 4 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 69 1.159 4 9 6 1
NGO Dinh Nai VN 70 61 1.147 2 5 5 2

EROGUL Orhan DE 71 80 0.887 0 4 4 3

HEO Jung Han KR 80 50 1.600 4 8 7 1
LIM Tae Soo KR 60 46 1.304 2 7 6 2

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 51 50 1.020 0 4 4 3

LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 49 1.632 4 9 7 1
PALAZON Javier ES 71 40 1.775 2 7 7 2

ÖZDEN Selim TR 44 47 0.936 0 4 4 3

CELIK Murat TR 76 60 1.266 2 12 6 1
SIDHOM Sameh EG 77 64 1.203 2 9 5 2
HOFMAN Glen NL 70 62 1.129 2 6 5 3
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ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
10th till 16th Feb 2014 -- ISTANBUL (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 38 2.105 4 13 9 1
0 FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 42 1.904 4 11 8 2
0 KIM Jae Guen KR 80 46 1.739 4 10 9 3
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 46 1.739 4 5 5 4
0 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 49 1.632 4 9 8 5
0 LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 49 1.632 4 9 7 6
0 HEO Jung Han KR 80 50 1.600 4 8 7 7
0 CHO Jae Ho KR 80 57 1.403 4 11 5 8

BULUT Savas TR 80 59 1.355 4 7 6 9
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 69 1.159 4 9 6 10

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 79 57 1.385 2 10 7 11
CELIK Murat TR 76 60 1.266 2 12 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

0 PALAZON Javier ES 71 40 1.775 2 7 7 1
0 RUDOLPH Christian DE 66 40 1.650 2 10 7 2
0 CENET Lütfi TR 77 49 1.571 2 6 5 3
0 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 79 55 1.436 2 5 5 4
5 TÜZÜL Murat TR 66 46 1.434 2 7 5 5
6 LIM Tae Soo KR 60 46 1.304 2 7 6 6
7 SCHIRMBRAND Johann DE 73 58 1.258 2 8 7 7
8 SIDHOM Sameh EG 77 64 1.203 2 9 5 8
9 NGO Dinh Nai VN 70 61 1.147 2 5 5 9
10 INCEKARA Hakan TR 75 66 1.136 2 5 5 10
11 CEULEMANS Peter BE 54 56 0.964 2 5 5 11
12 DUONG Anh Vu VN 68 60 1.133 1 5 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 HOFMAN Glen NL 70 62 1.129 2 6 5 1
14 KARAKURT Berkay TR 61 59 1.033 2 7 6 2
15 LY THE Vinh VN 54 56 0.964 1 6 4 3
16 CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 48 41 1.170 0 5 5 4
17 NADY Riad EG 54 51 1.058 0 6 6 5
18 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 51 50 1.020 0 4 4 6
19 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 51 54 0.944 0 7 5 7
20 ÖZDEN Selim TR 44 47 0.936 0 4 4 8
21 EROGUL Orhan DE 71 80 0.887 0 4 4 9
22 FOGE Claus DK 52 64 0.812 0 4 4 10
23 SALAZAR Alexander CO 49 63 0.777 0 4 4 11
24 REVERCHON Jean FR 34 44 0.772 0 3 3 12
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